9/26/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
403 EVANS

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$418.17

$108.78

$526.95

$526.95

Drawer

$39.25

$39.25

$39.25

$566.20

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,956.13) ($6.00) 147
$0.00 $0.00 ($130.22) $0.00 17
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,086.35) (%$6.00) 164
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,086.35) (%$6.00) 164
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($3.75) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($3.75) $0.00 7
$0.00 $0.00 ($3.75) $0.00 7
($2,090.10) ($6.00) 171

Handle Net Handle
$2,380.30 $2,374.30
$239.00 $239.00
$2,619.30 $2,613.30
$2,619.30 $2,613.30

Handle Net Handle
$43.00 $43.00
$43.00 $43.00
$43.00 $43.00
$2,662.30 $2,656.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



