Drawer Report By Satellite

9/26/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$418.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,956.13)	(\$6.00)	147	\$2,380.30	\$2,374.30	\$0.00	
	403 EVANS	\$108.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$130.22)	\$0.00	17	\$239.00	\$239.00	\$0.00	
Ter	minal Number 1026	\$526.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,086.35)	(\$6.00)	164	\$2,619.30	\$2,613.30	\$0.00	
Locatio	on HUDDLE	\$526.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,086.35)	(\$6.00)	164	\$2,619.30	\$2,613.30	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u> 419 WISHM	\$39.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3.75)	<u>QRace</u> \$0.00	7	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
Termin	nal Number 1028	\$39.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3.75)	\$0.00	7	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$0.00	
	<u></u> 1020	<i><i><i>qcy.²<i>c</i></i></i></i>	<i>Q</i> 000	¢0.00	(\$6170)	<i>Q</i> 0100	,	¢ 12100	¢ibioo	¢0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$39.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3.75)	\$0.00	7	\$43.00	\$43.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$566.20			(\$2,090.10)	(\$6.00)	171	\$2,662.30	\$2,656.30		